Removal of the frangible sleeve adds 7.5mm to working lengths. On 5500-25B-114 and 5500-25B-107 there are 2 frangible sleeves meaning their
working length can be increased by 7.5mm or 15mm. For 5500-25B-110 10cm iQ Broad Knife there is no frangible section on the sleeve.
4/box
L = Length  CL = Cutting length  CW = Cutting width  WL = Working length
11cm iQ Knife
5500-25B-107
L 4.2in (106mm)   CL 11.6mm   CW 0.83mm   WL 15.25mm
12cm iQ 120 Claw
5500-25B-317
L 4.8in (121mm)   CL 2.58mm   CW 3.15mm   WL 12.25mm
12cm iQ Micro Claw
5500-25B-315
L 4.8in (121mm)   CL 1.6mm   CW 2mm   WL 12.25mm
12cm iQ Claw
5500-25B-318
L 4.8in (121mm)   CL 1.7mm   CW 2.8mm   WL 12.25mm
12cm iQ Apex 360
5500-25B-312
L 4.8in (121mm)   CL 2.58mm   CW 3.15mm   WL 12.25mm
20cm iQ Apex 360
5500-25B-302
L 7.9in (200mm)   CL 2.5mm   CW 3.15mm   WL 11.05mm
11cm iQ Apex Knife
5500-25B-114
L 4.2in (106mm)   CL 12mm   CW 0.83mm  WL 15.6mm
18cm iQ Micro Claw
5500-25B-303
L 7.2in (182.8mm)   CL 1.6mm   CW 2mm   WL 12mm
18cm iQ Apex Micro Claw
5500-25B-319
L 7.2in (182.8mm)   CL 1.6mm   CW 2mm   WL 12mm
B
one cutting tips
Ultrasonic Aspirator System
Sonopet iQ
10cm iQ Broad Knife
5500-25B-110
L 3.98in (101mm)   CL 8.2mm   CW 1.4mm  WL 25mm
Neurosurgical
This document is intended solely for the use of healthcare professionals. A surgeon must always rely on his or her own professional clinical
judgment when deciding whether to use a particular product when treating a particular patient. We do not dispense medical advice and
recommend that surgeons be trained in the use of any particular product before using it in surgery.
The information presented is intended to demonstrate Stryker’s products. A surgeon must always refer to the package insert, product label
and/or instructions for use, including the instructions for cleaning and sterilization (if applicable), before using any of Stryker’s products.
Products may not be available in all markets because product availability is subject to the regulatory and/or medical practices in individual
markets. Please contact your representative if you have questions about the availability of Stryker’s products in your area.
Stryker or its affiliated entities own, use, or have applied for the following trademarks or service marks: Apex, Barracuda, Sonopet iQ and
Stryker. All other trademarks are trademarks of their respective owners or holders.
D0000011657 Rev. AB
G55/PS
Copyright © 2021 Stryker
Printed in USA
Stryker
4100 East Milham Avenue
Kalamazoo, MI 49001 USA
t: 269 323 7700 f: 269 323 2742
toll free: 800 253 3210
 neurosurgical.stryker.com
Removal of the frangible sleeve adds 7.5mm to working lengths. On 5500-25B-114 and 5500-25B-107 there are 2 frangible sleeves meaning their
working length can be increased by 7.5mm or 15mm. For 5500-25B-110 10cm iQ Broad Knife there is no frangible section on the sleeve.
4/box
12cm iQ Micro
5500-25S-309
L 4.7in (120mm)    OD 1.6mm    ID 1.20mm   WL 4.25mm
12cm iQ Standard
5500-25S-307
L 4.5in (115mm)    OD 1.92mm    ID 1.5mm   WL 4.25mm
12cm iQ Large
5500-25S-308
L 4.7in (112.1mm)    OD 2.49mm    ID 2.0mm   WL 4.25mm
20cm iQ Standard
5500-25S-301
L 8.1in (205mm)    OD 1.92mm    ID 1.5mm   WL 3.8mm
12cm iQ Barracuda
5500-25S-310
L 4.5in (115mm)    OD 1.92mm    ID 1.5mm   WL 4.25mm
12cm iQ Serrated Large
5500-25S-316
L 4.6in (115.7mm)    OD 2.51mm    ID 2.0mm   WL 4.2mm
L = Length  CL = Cutting length  CW = Cutting width  WL = Working length
Soft tissue tips